
S1/2 LOT 3 DOE RUN UNR:
COMM AT NW COR OF SEC, RUN S 540
A PT ON E R/W LAZY OAK RD, N 498

SOUTHWELL RONALD J/SOUTHWELL BARBARA G
243 SW SPAULDING CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

09-6S-16-03804-203

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

9616.0100 1.00/

05/13/2024 MLU

05/18/2015 DF 5.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

187,377
1,000
50,000

238,377
80,717

157,660
HX HB 51,411

106,249
238,377

0

241,552

1538/1852 3/19/2025 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SOUTHWELL RONALD J (E

SOUTHWELL SHAWN GAR

1002/1003 12/10/2003 WD Q V 22,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT J & MICHELLE R

RONALD J & BARBARA 
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21667 SFR 478 03/30/2004

2005HX Base Yr

243 SW SPAULDING CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,859 122.0260 136.67 254,070 2004 2004 0 0 0 26.25 73.75

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 1624

BAS 1,624 100 1,624 163,690

FOP 336 30 101 10,180

FOP 448 30 134 13,507

2,408 1,859 187,377

FOP= N8 W56 S8 E56$ BAS= W56 S27 FOP= S8 E42 N8 W42$ E42 S8
E14 N35 $.

FOP 8

56

8

56

BAS

56

27

42

8

14

35

FOP8

42

8

42

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

1,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,000


